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COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSES
ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT FOR 209 0-‘9
{California Gavernmant Cade Section 12569)

Falture to file annual financial report by Januarr
solicitation may resutt in late fees as defined in Gevernment Code Section 12586.

An annual financial report must be filed far each event
far cach charity solicited for during the prevlous catendar year.

30" annuafiy for each salendar gear of

Name and Address of Gommercial Fundraiser: ‘}&: \@,’i Name and Address of Charitable Organization:
I
The Heritage Company, Inc. TG, JA909 cein. No 371227890
Nam of commorcial fundratser National Children’s Cancer Society
2402 Wildwood Avenue Name of charity
Address of commercial fundraiser 1015 Locust Building
Shecwaod AR 72120 SCTows MO 63101
City, Staba, and ZIP Code City, State, and ZIP cade of charity
Figures from {check ona): National Campaign [ California Campaign EZ
Telemarketing hetd (an) (from) 1/1 L2095 \to 12/31 20 035
{Type of activity} (Date or dates must he shown)
Is the contract hetween the commercial fundralser and charity based upon a fee or percentage of revenus? Fee £ Percantage D Other {1
if other, provide brief axplanation
1. REVENUE
A. Cash contributions $237,632.29 A
8. Enterfalnment salos or adrnission charges B,
€. Sales from preducts C.
D. Advertisament sales b.
E. Membership feas E.
F. Othar sources: {Spacify}
a, : Fa.
b.” - Fb. ST
¢ - - Fe.
d. Fd. -
G. TOTAL'REVENUE ° $237,632.29 t;.
2. EXPENSES
A, Faag or comemlssions See attached itemizatign
B. Salaries B.
€. Payroll taxes C.
D. Emptayes benefits D.
E. Caost of merchandise for resale E.
E. Costof antertainment F.
G, Poslage G.
H. Advertising H.
I. Telephane L
J.  Rentaf of equipmant Je
K. Facilities charge K.
L. Permits L.
M. Other expanses: (Specify)
a - Ma.
b. Mb.
“Ce Me.
d o B~ Md,
$138,309.87

N. TOTALEXPENSES ~ - ~
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COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHAR|
ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT FOR 20_t)

(California Gavernmant Code Section 12599}
Page 2

EABLE PURPOSES
i

3. Amount to charity {subtract fine 2N from ling 1Gj

$99,322.42 5

4.  Less additional fundraising expenses pald by charity including fee paid to commercial fundraiser {{o be completed by charity} ) 30.00 4.

5.  Less fair market vafue of agods andlor servicas used for the event which were paid by sponsor{s)

6. Net progeeds realized by charity from the campaign {subiract lines 4 and 5 fram line 3)

$0.00

$99,32242 ;7

7. (a)} Does any officer, director, partner or owner of the commercial fundraisor hava any aHlliation with or conirol ovar, directly or indirectiy, tha charitable organization

for which tha commercial fundraiser has contracted to solicit?

0 Yes O No |{f "yes” completa the following:

Name of officar, director, partner or cwner
of commerclal furtdraiser

Nama and address of charitabie organization

Rejationship of offlesr, ela.
to charitable organization

See attached list of officers and directors

{b) For each affitiation Identified in 7{a}, attach copy of the contract betwean the cammerclal fundraiser and the charity.

Under penalties of perjury, | declarg that I have examined this report, including accompanying documents, schedules and stataments, and to tha bast of my knowledge and

beliaf, it is true, correct and complata.
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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

THE HERITAGE COMPANY

{Nama of Prafassional Solicitor}

{Name of Chanitable Organization or Spansar}

(Registration Number}

NATIONAL CHILDREN'S CANCER SOCIETY - CALIFORNIA

For the period beginning 01/01/05 through 12/31/05

GROSS REVENUE

EXPENSES

SALABRIES, WAGES, COMMSSIONS

PROMOTIONAL FEES
POSTAGE
TELEPHONE

RENT

SUPPLIES
LICENSES, PERMITS
ADVERTISING

ACCOUNTING/DATA PROCESSING

LIST PREPARATION
OTHER:

TOTAL EXPENSES

Net Proceeds

Amount Retained by Charifable Organization ar Sponsor

237,632.29

59,701.88

8,043.02

3,238.80

44,317.58

17,057.68

1,835.32

3,022.88

3,778.60

21,268.12

1,673.38

163,837.26

Percentage of Funds Received by Charitable (rganization or Sponsor
{Amount Relained by the Charilable Organization or Sponsar divided

by Gross Revenve)

Net Income/Loss (-} to THC

{pending ongoing colfections & reconcifiations}

1/14/2006

68.99%

73,695.03

89,322.42

41.80%

-25,627.39

31.01%

41.80%

-10.78%



